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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Underground Locating & Marking Services Contract Negotiator: Edward Anderson

Specification #: 71402 Lead Department: Streets & Sanitation

Conference Date: February 25, 2009 Conference Location: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 1103

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Doug Genes Adesta LLC 1428 Sherman Rd.
Romeoville, IL

630-343-2810 dgenes@adestagroup.com

Dave Huff Adesta LLC 1428 Sherman Rd.
Romeoville, IL

630-343-2822 dhuff@adestagroup.com

Jai Jorgensen Adesta LLC 1428 Sherman Rd.
Romeoville, IL

630-343-2809 jjorgensen@adestagroup.com

Al Herrera Adesta LLC 1428 Sherman Rd.
Romeoville, IL

630-343-2805 aherrera@adestagroup.com

Edward Dubuc SM+P 2632 Happy Valley Rd.
Sun Prarie, WI 53590

608-335-8945 edwarddubuc@sm-p.com

Peter Jimenez Faster Messenger Service 329 West 18th

Chicago, IL
312-929-9700 pete@fastermessenger.com

George Lamplota Primera Engineerings Ltd. 100 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 700
Chicago, IL 60606

312-606-0910
312-639-7077

312-606-0415
glamplota@primerachicago.com

Thomas Sanderson American Engineering &
Surveying

8604 W. Catalpa, Suite 912
Chicago, IL 60656

773-444-0800 T.Sanderson@americansurvey.com

Dennis Connolly Ardmore Associates 33 N. Dearborn, Suite 1720
Chicago, IL 60602

312-795-1400 312-795-1228
dconnlolly@armoreassociates.com

Mike Sturtevant Chicago Water 742-4281 msturtevant@cityofchicago.org

Steve Kreger Woolpert Inc. 1815 S. Meyer Rd.
Oakbrook Terrace

630-693-6340 Steve.kreger@woolpert.com


